

UNIVA FOODS LIMITED

(Formerly known as Hotel Ruby Limited)

REGD OFFICE: 2, Ground floor, D. Dev Bhawan, Gaudar Street, Chira Bazar, Kalyani, Mumbai - 400002, Maharashtra, India.
 WEBSITE: www.hotelrubygroup.com EMAIL ID: nrgb@hotelrubygroup.com CONTACT: 022-67470380

Extract of UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Half Year ended		Year ended
		30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	30.06.2021	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1.	Total Revenue from operations	0.03	2.83	0.03	5.64	7.24
2.	Total Expenses	12.66	7.69	5.81	20.35	19.63
3.	Profit / (Loss) from operations before exceptional, extra-ordinary items and tax	(12.63)	(7.69)	(2.78)	(20.32)	(13.99)
4.	Exceptional items	-	-	-	-	4.00
5.	Extraordinary items	-	-	-	-	-
6.	Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after exceptional and extra-ordinary items but before tax	(12.63)	(7.69)	(2.78)	(20.32)	(13.99)
7.	Tax expense	-	-	-	-	-
8.	Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(12.63)	(7.69)	(2.78)	(20.32)	(13.99)
9.	Total comprehensive income	-	-	-	-	-
10.	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-	-	(1378.78)
11.	Earnings per share (before and after extraordinary items)	-	-	-	-	-
12.	Basic	(0.0882)	(0.0537)	(0.0194)	(0.1419)	(0.0977)
13.	Diluted	(0.0882)	(0.0537)	(0.0194)	(0.1419)	(0.0977)

The above financial results along with Notes are also available on the stock exchanges websites i.e., www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and the Company website www.hotelrubygroup.com

For and on behalf of UNIVA FOODS LIMITED (Formerly known as Hotel Ruby Limited)

Place: Hyderabad
 Date: November 16, 2022

Shaik Hasena
 Managing Director
 DIN: 08141400

ntc industries Limited
 CIN: L70190MH1991PLC035552
 REGD OFFICE: 140, B-1, Road, Kharvelmet, Kharvel-700 008
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED) FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2022 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Half Year ended		Year ended	
	30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	30.06.2021		31.03.2022
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total Income from operations (net)	1733.09	1239.89	902.66	2972.39	1432.10	3015.98
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items)	239.19	167.08	193.63	406.27	265.13	549.50
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items)	239.19	167.08	193.63	406.27	265.13	549.50
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items)	183.59	140.99	149.68	348.44	212.18	444.26
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	296.05	73.31	233.21	339.56	510.80	711.70
Earnings Per Equity Share (Face value of Rs. 10 each)	-	-	-	-	-	-
Diluted:	1.54	1.18	1.18	2.72	1.78	3.72
Diluted:	1.54	1.18	1.18	2.72	1.78	3.72

CONSOLIDATED

Particulars	Quarter ended		Half Year ended		Year ended	
	30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	30.06.2021		31.03.2022
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total Income from operations (net)	286.13	319.73	352.40	705.86	556.65	1158.41
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items)	386.13	319.73	352.40	705.86	556.65	1158.41
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items)	330.46	283.67	296.45	626.03	603.70	901.19
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	412.99	236.16	381.98	639.15	602.32	1168.61
Earnings Per Equity Share (Face value of Rs. 10 each)	-	-	-	-	-	-
Diluted:	2.77	2.46	2.51	5.22	4.29	7.36
Diluted:	2.77	2.46	2.51	5.22	4.29	7.36

The above Un audited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 14th November, 2022. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Un-audited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full form of the Standalone Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company website (www.ntcind.com)

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Priyavart Jariwala
 Managing Director
 DIN: 05148113

Place: Kolkata
 Date: 14th November, 2022.

SHANTI OVERSEAS (INDIA) LIMITED

CIN:L5211MP0201PLC025807

Regd. Office : 203, 2nd Floor, N.M. Veng, 8/5 Yeshwanth Nivas Road, Indore (M.P.) - 452003
 Website: www.shantioverseas.com; E-mail: info@shantioverseas.com; Tel: +91-731-4020586, +91-731-4020587

Extract of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended on 30th September, 2022

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Half Year ended		Year ended
		30/09/2022	30/06/2022	30/09/2021	30/06/2021	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1.	Total Income From Operation	3,71,29	9,81,84	74,16	13,02,14	3,46,82
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) (before taxes and Extraordinary items)	(281,80)	(221,59)	(341,10)	(503,39)	(349,29)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) (before taxes and Extraordinary items)	(281,80)	(221,59)	(341,10)	(503,39)	(349,29)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) (after tax)	(278,97)	(218,94)	(294,55)	(497,02)	(302,71)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit / (loss) and other comprehensive income for the period after tax)	(278,84)	(217,29)	(294,55)	(496,14)	(302,71)
6.	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value Rs 10/- each)	1,11,60,00	1,11,60,00	1,11,60,00	1,11,60,00	1,11,60,00
7.	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year)	-	-	-	-	-
8.	Earnings per share (after discontinued & continuing operation):	-	-	-	-	-
9.	(a) Basic	(2.51)	(1.96)	(2.65)	(4.48)	(2.73)
10.	(b) Diluted	(2.51)	(1.96)	(2.65)	(4.48)	(2.73)

The Consolidated financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2022 have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other accounting practices generally adopted by the client applicable from 1st April, 2020. The Company has for the first time adopted Ind AS with the transition date of 1st April, 2019.

2. Additional information on standalone financial results are given below:

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Half Year ended		Year ended
		30/09/2022	30/06/2022	30/09/2021	30/06/2021	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1.	Total Income from operations (net)	293.71	1,87.33	693.50	1,291.04	3,312.05
2.	Profit/Loss before tax	(151.01)	(121.09)	(274.67)	(274.13)	(462.39)
3.	Profit/Loss after tax	(151.27)	(119.87)	(292.94)	(269.34)	(124.49)

The above results were reviewed by the audit committee at their meeting held on 14th November, 2022 and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14th November, 2022.

4. The previous period figures have been regrouped/rearranged wherever needed necessary.

5. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Un-audited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full form of the Standalone Financial Results are available on the website of the company i.e. www.shantioverseas.com and on the website of www.nseindia.com

Place: Indore
 Date: 14/11/2022

Ayush Kacholia
 Managing Director
 DIN : 03696933

VIPUL ORGANICS LIMITED

CIN:L41100MH1997PLC041857

Registered Office: 102, Andher Industrial Estate, Off. Veera Desai Road, Andher (West), Mumbai - 400053
 Corporate Office: B-60/A, Kalyan, Sahar Road, Off. V.E. Highway, Andher (East), Mumbai - 400069
 Telephone no. 022-6619999, Fax no. 022-66199775 Email Id: info@vipulorganics.com Website: www.vipulorganics.com

Extract of Un-audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022 (Rs. in Lakh except EPS)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated		Year ended
		30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	30.06.2021	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1.	Total Income from operations (net)	3,694.22	3,125.44	7,477.60	3,694.22	3,125.44
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary items)	53.02	226.35	206.17	52.62	225.30
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary items)	53.02	226.35	206.17	52.62	225.30
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary items)	42.10	167.49	148.19	41.71	166.97
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	40.81	167.32	145.86	40.42	167.29
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	1,281.19	954.95	1,281.19	1,281.19	954.95
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Balance Sheet of previous accounting year)	0	0	0	0	0
8.	Earnings per Equity share of Rs. 10/- each	-	-	-	-	-
9.	(a) Basic	0.32	1.48	1.14	0.32	1.47
10.	(b) Diluted	0.32	1.48	1.14	0.32	1.47

The above Un-audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on November 14, 2022 and the Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out Limited Review of the same.

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Un-audited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022 filed with the BSE Limited, where the shares of the Company are listed, under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full form of the Standalone Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com and on the Company website i.e. www.vipulorganics.com

3. Previous periods figures have been regrouped/rearranged wherever considered necessary to conform to the presentation of the current period. All figures of financial results have been rounded off to nearest lakh rupees, except EPS.

For VIPUL ORGANICS Limited

Mihir V. Shah
 Whole Time Director
 DIN: 05126125

Place: Mumbai
 Date: November 14, 2022

B.C. POWER CONTROLS LIMITED

CIN: L31300DL2008PLC179414

Regd. Office: 7A/23, WA Channa Market, Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110005
 Website: www.bcpowercontrols.com, E-mail: info@bcpowercontrols.com, Tel: 011-47523782-85, Fax: 011-47523798

Extract of Standalone Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended September 30, 2022 (₹ in Lakhs except per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Previous Year Ended	Corresponding Quarter ended of the previous year
		30.09.2022	30.06.2022		
		(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Audited)	(Un-Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	274.58	10,640.61	4,263.02	-
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	39.49	179.90	(3.58)	-
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	39.49	179.90	(3.58)	-
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	29.51	157.06	(2.79)	-
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	29.51	157.06	(2.79)	-
6.	Equity Share Capital	1,176.00	1,176.00	1,176.00	1,176.00
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	2,128.93
8.	Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations):	-	-	-	-
9.	(a) Basic (in ₹)	0.050	0.270	(0.005)	-
10.	(b) Diluted (in ₹)	0.050	0.270	(0.005)	-

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of un-audited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended September 30, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full form of the Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended September 30, 2022 are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company website www.bcpowercontrols.com

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 B.C. POWER CONTROLS LIMITED
 CHANDER SHEKHAR JAIN
 Managing Director
 DIN-4863491

Place: New Delhi
 Date: 14.11.2022

WANGLOOR HIGHWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED

FORMERLY KNOWN AS WSEI WANGLOOR HIGHWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED
 Cabin-2, 5-11, Ind. Floor, Gurukul, Gurgaon, Haryana, India. 122001
 CIN: L45209HR2018PT045619

STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022 (Rupees in Lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	For the quarter ended		For the year ended
		30-09-2022	30-09-2021	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	774.79	2,727.86	9,306.06
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	9.47	547.19	-1,690.39
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	9.47	547.19	-1,690.39
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	9.47	547.19	-1,690.39
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	9.47	547.19	-1,690.39
6.	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of ₹. 10 each)	-	-	-
7.	Other equity Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves)	-2,101.16	-1,566.57	-2,107.11
8.	Security Premium Account	3,252.27	3,252.27	3,252.27
9.	Net worth	-2,065.41	-1,530.82	-2,071.96
10.	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	32,490.75	28,588.80	32,758.75
11.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-
12.	Diluted / Equity Ratio	-15.73	-18.66	-15.82
13.	Earnings per share (EPS) (Face value of ₹. 10/- each)	-	-	-
14.	1. Basic	2.65	-153.07	-472.86
15.	2. Diluted	2.65	-153.07	-472.86
16.	Capital Reserve	-	-	-
17.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.59	-0.01	0.12
18.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	1.02	-0.03	0.30

Notes: 1. The above financial results for the quarter ended September 30, 2022 have been reviewed and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on November 14, 2022.

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of all yearly financial results filed with the BSE Limited (BSE) under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full form of the all yearly financial results is available on the website of BSE Limited (BSE) on www.bseindia.com and on the Company website: www.whlpl.net

3. For the full form of the Standalone Financial Results of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 the pertinent disclosures have been made to the BSE Limited (BSE) and can be accessed on www.bseindia.com

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Ravindranath Karati
 Director
 DIN: 01491935

Place: Gurgaon
 Date: 14/11/2022

GENERIC ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTION AND PROJECTS LIMITED

Regd. Office: 201 & 202, Fivell House, 2nd Floor, Opp. Home-Link, (BS Road, Vikhroli), Mumbai - 400083, Maharashtra, India
 CIN: L45100MH1994FC028540, Phone No: 01672061/022-2578022 Website: www.gecpl.com, Email: geninfo@gecpl.com

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022 (Rs In Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Half Year ended		Year ended
		30/09/2022	30/06/2022	30/09/2021	30/06/2021	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)